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PERSONALLY
Extract from the CBCB 
Extract from the CNCB 
Common Extract from the CBCB and CNCB 
MyCredit Report 
Extract from the REPI 
Extract from the ELIXIR Registry 

EXTRACT FROM THE EVIDENCE OF EXECUTIONS 
Question to the entity 
A subsequent query on the detail of the executed return 

Note: We accept these credit cards for payments at the client center: Visa, Visa Electron, MasterCard, Maestro, MasterCard 
Electronic.

BY POST OR BY DATA BOX*
Extract from the CBCB 
Extract from the CNCB 
Common Extract from the CBCB and CNCB 
MyCredit Report 
Extract from the REPI 
Extract from the ELIXIR Registry 

200 (+ postage) 
200 (+ postage) 
300 (+ postage) 
200 (+ postage) 
200 (+ postage) 
200 (+ postage)

Note: We only send extracts to addresses in the Czech and Slovak Republic. * postage (cash on delivery - CZK 113, shipment in your 
own hands - CZK 91, data box message - 10 CZK)

499

100 
100
180

KOLIKMAM365 
Comprehensive overview of financial obligations in a clear application (common 
extract of information from the Client Information Bank and Non-Banking Register 
four times a year for free, Hlídám si, kolik mám in both registers, evaluation of 
financial obligations  and compared to sociodemographic data. 

ONLINE TREATMENT
Extract from the CBCB 
Extract from the CNCB 
Common Extract from the CBCB and CNCB 
MyCredit Report 
Extract from the REPI 

ORDERING AN EXTRACT BY POST 
We send the cash on delivery in your own hands 

SUBSCRIPTION OF NETAGENT SERVICE 
Daily monitoring of personal data on the Internet, such as cybercrime prevention

EXTRACT FROM THE EVIDENCE OF EXECUTIONS
Question to the entity 
A subsequent query on the detail of the executed return 

100 
100

200 (+ postage)

365/year

40
25

200
200
300
200
200
200 

40
25

CLIENT CENTER SERVICES

SERVICES OF WEBPORTAL KOLIKMAM.CZ
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