PRICE LIST

SERVICES OF WEBPORTAL KOLIKMAM.CZ

Adding 355	KOLIKMAM365 Comprehensive overview of financial obligations in a clear application (common extract of information from the Client Information Bank and Non-Banking Register four times a year for free, Hlídám si, kolik mám in both registers, evaluation of financial obligations and compared to sociodemographic data.	499
8	ONLINE TREATMENT Extract from the CBCB Extract from the CNCB Common Extract from the CBCB and CNCB MyCredit Report Extract from the REPI	100 100 180 100 100
	ORDERING AN EXTRACT BY POST We send the cash on delivery in your own hands	200 (+ postage)
(1)	SUBSCRIPTION OF NETAGENT SERVICE Daily monitoring of personal data on the Internet, such as cybercrime prevention	365 /year
	EXTRACT FROM THE EVIDENCE OF EXECUTIONS Question to the entity A subsequent query on the detail of the executed return	40 25

CLIENT CENTER SERVICES

(2)	PERSONALLY		
	Extract from the CBCB	200	
	Extract from the CNCB	200	
	Common Extract from the CBCB and CNCB	300	
	MyCredit Report	200	
	Extract from the REPI	200	
	Extract from the ELIXIR Registry	200	
	EXTRACT FROM THE EVIDENCE OF EXECUTIONS		
	Question to the entity	40	
	A subsequent query on the detail of the executed return	25	
	Note: We accept these credit cards for payments at the client center: Visa, Visa Electron, MasterCard, Maestro, MasterCard Electronic.		
	BY POST OR BY DATA BOX*		
	Extract from the CBCB	200 (+ postage)	
	Extract from the CNCB	200 (+ postage)	
	Common Extract from the CBCB and CNCB	300 (+ postage)	
	MyCredit Report	200 (+ postage)	
	Extract from the REPI	200 (+ postage)	
	Extract from the ELIXIR Registry	200 (+ postage)	

Note: We only send extracts to addresses in the Czech and Slovak Republic. * postage (cash on delivery - CZK 113, shipment in your



own hands - CZK 91, data box message - 10 CZK)